List of Upgrades

Epoxy garage floor

Covered patio

Extra floor tile in dining and family room
Upgraded cooktop (36”°), dishwasher and oven
8’ Doors throughout home

Granite sink in Kkitchen

Upgraded carpet in bedrooms and study
Pendant lights above bar

Nest thermostat

Nest doorbell

Alarm system

Textured back patio

Full rain gutter coverage

Renewed landscaping

Pre-wired for security cameras front and back
Patio gas line

Attic space flooring

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2021
2019
2019
2019

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,700
9,000
4,200
4,000
2,500
800
3,500
750
300
250
1,260
600




