List of Upgrades

Epoxy garage floor	2019	\$ 1,700
Covered patio	2019	\$ 9,000
Extra floor tile in dining and family room	2019	\$ 4,200
Upgraded cooktop (36"), dishwasher and oven	2019	\$ 4,000
8' Doors throughout home	2019	\$ 2,500
Granite sink in kitchen	2019	\$ 800
Upgraded carpet in bedrooms and study	2019	\$ 3,500
Pendant lights above bar	2019	\$ 750
Nest thermostat	2019	\$ 300
Nest doorbell	2019	\$ 250
Alarm system	2019	\$ 1,260
Textured back patio	2019	\$ 600
Full rain gutter coverage	2019	\$ 1,000
Renewed landscaping	2021	\$ 2,200
Pre-wired for security cameras front and back	2019	\$ 500
Patio gas line	2019	\$ 300
Attic space flooring	2019	\$ 500